
Traff-Rotary noA A4 Whi          222-204  A4 noA       6 300x200x1.

Traff-Rotary noA A4 Red         222-602 A4 noA 6       300x200x1.

Traff-Rotary noA  A4 Pine       222-932 A4 noA       300x200x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA A4 Blu           222-512 A4 noA       300x200x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA A4 Yel           222-744 A4 noA       300x200x1.6

Traff-Rotary noAA4 Blk noA          A4    222-402      300x200x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA A4 Fake Brass   G/p 21884 A4 noA 6     300x200x1.

Traff-Rotary noA A4 Fake SS 316   g/p 23974 A4 noA  6    300x200x1.

Traff-Rotary noA A4 Fake SNA     G/P 21887 A4 noA     300x200x1.6

 Fake Brass     
Looks like EuroGold

Silver Brushed 
Looks like Stainless steel

Smooth Silver 
Looks like Aluminium 

window frame

Traf-Rotary 1.8mm    
- Economy engraving laminate 

- can be laser engraved

- can NOT be laser vector cut

- interior rated

-adhesive add $3 (Tenacious)

- Matte 1.6 + 0.2 3M = 1.8mm

Cost Example 40x15mm

12c Adh     noA 9c

without Adhesive:

$9ea
With Adhesive:
 $12ea

Metallic colours
with Adhesive: $14ea

Without Adhesive:$11ea

e4 Safe Traf 2023 06 02

Traff-Rotary noA A3 Whi          222-204  A3 noA       6 400x300x1.

Traff-Rotary noA A3 Red         222-602 A3 noA 6       400x300x1.

Traff-Rotary noA  A3 Pine       222-932 A3 noA       400x300x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA A3 Blu           222-512 A3 noA       400x300x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA A3 Yel           222-744 A3 noA       400x300x1.6

Traff-Rotary noAA3 Blk noA          A3    222-402      400x300x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA A3 Fake Brass   G/p 21884 A3 noA 6     400x300x1.

Traff-Rotary noA A3 Fake SS 316    g/p 23974 A3 noA  6    400x300x1.

Traff-Rotary noA A3 Fake SNA     G/P 21887 A3 noA     400x300x1.6

 Fake Brass     
Looks like EuroGold

Silver Brushed 
Looks like Stainless steel

Smooth Silver 
Looks like Aluminium 

window frame

Traf-Rotary 1.8mm    
- Economy engraving laminate 

- can be laser engraved

- can NOT be laser vector cut

- interior rated

-adhesive add $3 (Tenacious)

- 1.5 LaserMrk 1.6 + 0.2 3M = 1.8mm

Cost Example 40x15mm

8c Adh     noA 6c

without Adhesive:

 13ea
 $19ea

Without Adhesive:

Metallic colours

 $27eawith Adhesive:

Without Adhesive:$22ea

With Adhesive:

e4 Safe Traf 2023 06 02

Traff-Rotary noA QS Whi          222-204  QS noA       6 600x300x1.

Traff-Rotary noA QS Red         222-602 QS noA 6       600x300x1.

Traff-Rotary noA  QS Pine       222-932 QS noA       600x300x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA QS Blu           222-512 QS noA       600x300x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA QS Yel           222-744 QS noA       600x300x1.6

Traff-Rotary noAQS Blk noA          QS    222-402      600x300x1.6

Traff-Rotary noA QS Fake Brass   G/p 21884 QS noA 6     600x300x1.

Traff-Rotary noA QS Fake SS 316    g/p 23974 QS noA  6    600x300x1.

Traff-Rotary noA QS Fake SNA     G/P 21887 QS noA     600x300x1.6

 Fake Brass     
Looks like EuroGold

Silver Brushed 
Looks like Stainless steel

Smooth Silver 
Looks like Aluminium 

window frame

Traf-Rotary 1.8mm    
- Economy engraving laminate 

- can be laser engraved

- can NOT be laser vector cut

- interior rated

-adhesive add $5 (Tenacious)

- Matte 1.6 + 0.2 3M = 1.8mm

Cost Example 40x15mm

7c Adh     noA 5.5c

@ $24eaWith Adhesive:

Metallic colours

 $28ea

 $22ea

with Adhesive:

Without Adhesive:

e4 Safe Traf 2023 06 02

(Safety Guillotine friendly)

08 9328 7120

orders@engravingsupplies.com.au
www.EngravingSupplies.com.au

 est 1983

 est 1987

ABN 30 008 774 641
Rotary Traffolyte

Can be Rotary &Laser engraved
Can not be Laser cut-out

300x200mm
400x300mm
600x300mm
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